
FRESHLY BREWED

Americano

Cappuccino

Espresso

Latte

Macchiato

Mocha

Regular

Ristretto

Double Espresso

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

140

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

HOT COLD

TEA SELECTION

Flavours

Strawberry

Peach

Herbal

Ginger

Peppermint

Chamomile

Black

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Darjeeling

Chinese

Oolong

Jasmine

Japanese

Sencha Tea

120

120

120

120

120

100

100

100

100

100

100

130

130

130

130

130

110

110

110

110

110

110

HOT COLD


