## FRESHLY BREWED

	НОТ	COLD
Americano	100	110
Cappuccino	100	110
Espresso	100	110
Latte	100	110
Macchiato	100	110
Mocha	100	110
Regular	100	110
Ristretto	100	110
Double Espresso	140	

## TEA SELECTION

	НОТ	COLD
Flavours		
Strawberry	120	130
Peach	120	130
Herbal		
Ginger	120	130
Peppermint	120	130
Chamomile	120	130
Black		
English Breakfast	100	110
Earl Grey	100	110
Darjeeling	100	110
Chinese		
Oolong	100	110
Jasmine	100	110
Japanese		
Sencha Tea	100	110

